Tammelan kunta
Rakennusvalvonta

MYONNETYT LUVAT
13.05.2024-09.06.2024

10.06.2024
11:14:56

1(2)

LUPATUNNUS
PAATOSPAIVA

834-2024-33
17.05.2024

834-2024-34
17.05.2024

834-2024-35
17.05.2024

834-2024-41
17.05.2024

834-2024-42
17.05.2024

834-2024-43

17.05.2024

834-2024-36
27.05.2024

RAKENNUSPAIKKA
LUVAN SISALTO

834-410-1-166
Erillislaite
Lammitysjarjestelman

muutos maalammityksella

toimivaksi.

834-432-7-3
Erillislaite
Lammitysjarjestelman
muutos, maalampéon
energiakentalla.

834-421-1-218
Erillislaite
Lammitysjarjestelman
muutos maalampdon
energiakentalla.

834-420-1-54
Rakennelma
Jatevesijarjestelman
uusiminen

834-433-3-92
Erillislaite
Lammitysjarjestelman
muutos, Energiakaivo

834-413-1-66
Rakennelma

Ulkopuolisten jatevesien;
harmaavesien saneraus.

WC vedet johdetaan
umpisailioén. Harmaat
vedet imeytykseen.

834-429-3-45
Muu muutosty®
Asuinhuoneiston
laajentaminen
autotalliosaan.

Talon sisdankaynnin eteen

uusi terassi.

OSOITE
LUVAN HAKIJA

Kukkuramaenkuja 56 31300
TAMMELA

Vaikas, Petri Henrik
Nivala-Vaikas, Kaisa Marjatta

Hernehuhdantie 161 31340
PORRAS

Lindqvist, Olavi Harald Anton
Lindqvist, Tarja Ulla Annikki

Liesjarventie 758 31350
LIESJARVI
Liesjarven Kylayhdistys ry

Seppalankuja 51 31380 LETKU
Perala, Markku Juhani

Mokkirannantie 30 31380 LETKU
Hieperi, Hannu Tapio

Okslammintie 34 31230 SUSIKAS
Pennanen, Markku Tapani
Pennanen, Helena Marjatta

Ahomaéaentie 29 30100 FORSSA
Salminen, Teemu Juhani
Kukkola, Marjaana Marita

VIRANOMAINEN

Tarkastusinsindori 33 §

Tarkastusinsindori 34 §

Tarkastusinsindori 35 §
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Tarkastusinsindori 37 §

Tarkastusinsindori 38 §

Johtava
rakennustarkastaja 39
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LUPATUNNUS
PAATOSPAIVA

834-2024-37
27.05.2024

834-2024-38
27.05.2024

834-2024-39
27.05.2024

834-2024-40

27.05.2024

834-2024-44
27.05.2024

RAKENNUSPAIKKA
LUVAN SISALTO

834-421-10-15
Uusi rakennus
Saunan rakentaminen

834-421-11-16
Uusi rakennus
Rakennetaan uusi
puurakenteinen
autosuojarakennus.

834-421-11-16
Uusi rakennus
Varastorakennuksen
(aitta) rakentaminen.

834-425-2-66

Uusi rakennus

Vanha huonokuntoinen
saunarakennus puretaan,
PRT101178435F.
Rakennetaan uusi
saunarakennus.

834-423-2-29
Rakennelma

Viljan kartiopohjasiilon,
371 m3 rakentaminen

Lupia yhteensa: 12

OSOITE
LUVAN HAKIJA

Hiiliniementie 69 31350 LIESJARVI
Jokila, Esa llmari

Suojoentie 756 31350 LIESJARVI
Raséanen, Erkki likka Sakari
Meincke, Nina Catherine Angelice

Suojoentie 756 31350 LIESJARVI
Raséanen, Erkki likka Sakari
Meincke, Nina Catherine Angelice

Niittukulmantie 141 31300
TAMMELA
Rauhala, Matti Tapani

Lunkaantie 124 31300 TAMMELA
Kujala, Juha Markus Nikolai
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